Weirs Community Park - Bid Response for Construction Services

10/9/2013

Bidder Name

Mobilization

Civil/Site Work

Drainage, Water & Sewer
Electrical Site Utilities

Bath House and
Performance Stage

Pavillion Picnic Building

Landscaping

Total of All Base Bid Price

Add/Alternative No. 1

** Award made to Broadview Construction as a result of Tier One/DMar Construction withdrawing their bid

Tier One Construction

19,000.00

128,000.00

151,000.00

78,000.00

58,000.00

41,995.00

475,995.00

4,000.00

Broadview Const. Corp.

$ 60,000.00
$ 160,000.00
$ 70,000.00
$ 228,000.00
S 40,000.00
$ 21,000.00
$ 579,000.00
$ 12,000.00

Pellowe Const. LLC

34,962.00

113,468.00

110,242.00

228,176.00

63,700.00

70,500.00

621,048.00

5,000.00

Project Resource Group

$ 77,637.00
$ 145,860.00
$ 115,171.00
$ 184,260.00
$ 75,350.00
$ 88,293.00
$ 686,571.00
$ 8,000.00
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